
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 

161 
76 

472 
72 

128 
241 
231 

28 
45 
67 
16 

160 
22 
17 
61 
81 

666 
3 

152 
271 

24 

Name 

Arne Hartmann 
Rasmus Marker 
Børge Kristoffersen 
Maja Bering Blume 
jan mandelid 
Nis Lauterbach 
Heinz Willi Zimmermann 
Martin Paaske Rasmussen 
Maria Luise Zimmermann 
Frank Pedersen 
Dennis Bruun 
Jack Hulstrøm 
Lars Holm 
Robert Jensen 
Mareike  Herget 
Rainer Rath 
Marte Sletvold 
Brian Førsterling 
Jonas Christiansen 
Peter Bøgelund 
Andreas Svenne Kaas Hansen 

Class 

Superbike 

No Race! 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

No Race! 

Superbike 

No Race! 

No Race! 

No Race! 

No Race! 

Superbike 

Supersport 

No Race! 

Best Tm 

1:54.958 
2:00.953 
2:02.365 
2:02.579 
2:04.183 
2:04.823 
2:04.830 
2:05.233 
2:05.533 
2:06.720 
2:07.540 
2:09.477 
2:09.566 
2:12.617 
2:14.169 
2:14.354 
2:17.276 
2:18.136 
2:31.399 
2:31.762 
2:38.950 

Diff 

5.995 
7.407 
7.621 
9.225 
9.865 
9.872 

10.275 
10.575 
11.762 
12.582 
14.519 
14.608 
17.659 
19.211 
19.396 
22.318 
23.178 
36.441 
36.804 
43.992 

Best Speed 

131,902 
125,364 
123,918 
123,701 
122,104 
121,478 
121,471 
121,080 
120,791 
119,659 
118,890 
117,111 
117,031 
114,338 
113,016 
112,860 
110,458 
109,770 
100,154 

99,914 
95,396 

In Lap 

5 
3 
5 
6 
5 
3 
4 
7 
4 
1 
5 
4 
4 
6 
5 
5 
3 
5 
4 
5 
2 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Most  
Sunday 

01 Yellow 1000-1020 

Qualifying started at 9:57:09 

Most 4,212 km 

04-10-2015 10:00 


